
Service Name Service Classification Service License Number Service Expiration Date
Air Evac Lifeteam EMS-TEI CE TEI-294 3/31/2025
ALLEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-099 3/31/2025
Alpha Event Medicine EMS-TEI CE TEI-372 3/31/2025
Ambulance Inc. Laurel Co. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-116 3/31/2025
ANCHORAGE MIDDLETOWN FIRE & EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-284 3/31/2025
ANDERSON COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES EMS-TEI 3 TEI-008 3/31/2025
APPALACHIAN FIRST RESPONSE EMERGENCY SERVICES EMS-TEI 2 TEI-238 3/31/2025
Ark Encounter LLC EMS-TEI CE TEI-371 3/31/2025
BAPTIST HEALTH OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE EMS-TEI 2 TEI-029 3/31/2025
BOYLE COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-013 3/31/2025
BRECKINRIDGE CENTRAL EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-240 3/31/2025
BULLITT COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-224 3/31/2025
BURLINGTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-163 3/31/2025
Campbellsville University EMS-TEI 2 TEI-361 3/31/2025
CHI Saint Joseph Health EMS-TEI CE TEI-376 3/31/2025
Cincinnati State Technical and Community College EMS-TEI 4 TEI-322 3/31/2025
CITY OF HAZARD FIRE & RESCUE DEPT. EMS-TEI 2 TEI-179 3/31/2025
CLARK COUNTY FIRE DEPT EMS-TEI CE TEI-161 3/31/2025
CLAY COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-226 3/31/2025
Clinton County EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-368 3/31/2025
Crescent Springs/Villa Hills Fire and EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-352 3/31/2025
Cumberland County EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-331 3/31/2025
DANVILLE FIRE DEPT EMS-TEI 3 TEI-047 3/31/2025
Deaconess EMS, LLC EMS-TEI 3 TEI-076 3/31/2025
EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY EMS-TEI 4 TEI-006 3/31/2025
Elliott County EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-325 3/31/2025
EMERGENCY MEDICAL EDUCATORS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-166 3/31/2025
Emergency Medical Training Professionals EMS-TEI 3 TEI-235 3/31/2025
Fleming County EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-358 3/31/2025
FLORENCE FIRE/EMS TEI EMS-TEI CE TEI-114 3/31/2025
FORT MITCHELL FIRE DEPARTMENT EMS-TEI CE TEI-287 3/31/2025
FRANKFORT FIRE AND EMS EMS-TEI 4 TEI-110 3/31/2025
FRANKLIN-SIMPSON COUNTY EMS ACADEMY TEI EMS-TEI 2 TEI-282 3/31/2025
GARRARD CO AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-058 3/31/2025
GATEWAY COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE EMS-TEI 4 TEI-281 3/31/2025



GREEN COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-186 3/31/2025
HARDIN CO EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-249 3/31/2025
Harlan City Fire Department EMS-TEI 2 TEI-384 3/31/2025
HEART SAVERS, LLC. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-015 3/31/2025
HEBRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-106 3/31/2025
Independence Fire District EMS-TEI CE TEI-237 3/31/2025
Inez Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-324 3/31/2025
JESSAMINE COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-007 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 11 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-070 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 12 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-071 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 13 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-072 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 14 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-073 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 15 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-074 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 3 Industrial EMS-TEI 3 TEI-062 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 4 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-064 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 5 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-065 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 6 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-066 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 7 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-067 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 9 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-069 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT-District 2 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-061 3/31/2025
KING'S DAUGHTERS MEDICAL CENTER EMS-TEI CE TEI-241 3/31/2025
Know How Inc. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-017 3/31/2025
KYEMSC EMS-TEI CE TEI-079 3/31/2025
LARUE COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-277 3/31/2025
LEXINGTON DIVISION OF FIRE AND EMS EMS-TEI 4 TEI-011 3/31/2025
LIFE -SAVERS, INC. EMS-TEI 2 TEI-014 3/31/2025
Lifeguard Emergency Medical Services EMS-TEI 3 TEI-151 3/31/2025
LOGAN ALUMINUM AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI CE TEI-023 3/31/2025
LOUISVILLE METRO EMS EMS-TEI 4 TEI-043 3/31/2025
Ludlow Fire Department EMS-TEI 2 TEI-382 3/31/2025
LYON CO. EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-115 3/31/2025
MADISONVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE EMS-TEI 4 TEI-002 3/31/2025
Madisonville Fire Department EMS-TEI CE TEI-320 3/31/2025
MARION COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-200 3/31/2025
Masonville Fire Department EMS-TEI CE TEI-346 3/31/2025
Maysville Fire Department EMS-TEI CE TEI-383 3/31/2025



MCCREARY COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-100 3/31/2025
MCLEAN COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-078 3/31/2025
MEADE CO. AMBULANCE EMS-TEI CE TEI-133 3/31/2025
MEDICAL CENTER EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-045 3/31/2025
MERCER CO. FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-228 3/31/2025
MORGAN CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI 2 TEI-234 3/31/2025
Mountwest Community & Technical College EMS-TEI 4 TEI-379 3/31/2025
Murray Calloway County Hospital Ambulance Service EMS-TEI 3 TEI-357 3/31/2025
Murray State University Dept. of OSH EMS-TEI 2 TEI-028 3/31/2025
NELSON COUNTY EMS TRAINING AGENCY EMS-TEI 2 TEI-038 3/31/2025
NEON VOL FIRE DEPT. EMS-TEI CE TEI-194 3/31/2025
Newport Fire Department Ambulance Service EMS-TEI CE TEI-309 3/31/2025
NICHOLAS COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-231 3/31/2025
NUCOR STEEL GALLATIN EMS-TEI CE TEI-125 3/31/2025
OLDHAM COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-081 3/31/2025
Owensboro Community & Technical College EMS-TEI 4 TEI-063 3/31/2025
PATRIOT EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-095 3/31/2025
PENDLETON COUNTY AMBULANCE TAXING DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-236 3/31/2025
PHI AIR MEDICAL EMS-TEI CE TEI-199 3/31/2025
Piner-Fiskburg Fire District EMS-TEI CE TEI-360 3/31/2025
Princeton Fire Rescue EMS-TEI CE TEI-381 3/31/2025
PROVIDENCE FIRE DEPT/EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-146 3/31/2025
RUSSELL COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-162 3/31/2025
SOMERSET-PULASKI CO EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-134 3/31/2025
SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-001 3/31/2025
SOUTHEAST KENTUCKY COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE TEI EMS-TEI 4 TEI-298 3/31/2025
Southgate-Wilder EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-350 3/31/2025
St. Claire Health Care EMS-TEI CE TEI-385 3/31/2025
ST. ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-154 3/31/2025
St. Matthews Fire & Rescue EMS-TEI 3 TEI-312 3/31/2025
TAYLOR MILL FIRE DEPARTMENT EMS-TEI CE TEI-285 3/31/2025
The Staff LLC EMS-TEI 3 TEI-373 3/31/2025
TWIN CITIES AMBULANCE SERVICE d/b/a KTEMS Academy EMS-TEI 3 TEI-332 3/31/2025
WASHINGTON CO. EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-082 3/31/2025
Whitley County EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-317 3/31/2025
WINCHESTER FIRE EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-126 3/31/2025



WOODFORD CO. EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-039 3/31/2025
Zach's Superior Service Inc. EMS-TEI CE TEI-318 3/31/2025



Service Name Service Classification Service License Number Service Expiration Date
APPALACHIAN FIRST RESPONSE EMERGENCY SERVICES EMS-TEI 2 TEI-238 3/31/2025
BAPTIST HEALTH OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE EMS-TEI 2 TEI-029 3/31/2025
Campbellsville University EMS-TEI 2 TEI-361 3/31/2025
CITY OF HAZARD FIRE & RESCUE DEPT. EMS-TEI 2 TEI-179 3/31/2025
Cumberland County EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-331 3/31/2025
FRANKLIN-SIMPSON COUNTY EMS ACADEMY TEI EMS-TEI 2 TEI-282 3/31/2025
Harlan City Fire Department EMS-TEI 2 TEI-384 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 11 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-070 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 12 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-071 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 14 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-073 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 5 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-065 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 7 EMS-TEI 2 TEI-067 3/31/2025
LARUE COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-277 3/31/2025
LIFE -SAVERS, INC. EMS-TEI 2 TEI-014 3/31/2025
Ludlow Fire Department EMS-TEI 2 TEI-382 3/31/2025
MARION COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-200 3/31/2025
MORGAN CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI 2 TEI-234 3/31/2025
Murray State University Dept. of OSH EMS-TEI 2 TEI-028 3/31/2025
NELSON COUNTY EMS TRAINING AGENCY EMS-TEI 2 TEI-038 3/31/2025
PATRIOT EMS EMS-TEI 2 TEI-095 3/31/2025



Service Name Service Classification Service License Number Service Expiration Date
ALLEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-099 3/31/2025
Ambulance Inc. Laurel Co. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-116 3/31/2025
ANCHORAGE MIDDLETOWN FIRE & EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-284 3/31/2025
ANDERSON COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES EMS-TEI 3 TEI-008 3/31/2025
BOYLE COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-013 3/31/2025
BRECKINRIDGE CENTRAL EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-240 3/31/2025
BULLITT COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-224 3/31/2025
DANVILLE FIRE DEPT EMS-TEI 3 TEI-047 3/31/2025
Deaconess EMS, LLC EMS-TEI 3 TEI-076 3/31/2025
Elliott County EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-325 3/31/2025
EMERGENCY MEDICAL EDUCATORS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-166 3/31/2025
Emergency Medical Training Professionals EMS-TEI 3 TEI-235 3/31/2025
Fleming County EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-358 3/31/2025
GARRARD CO AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-058 3/31/2025
GREEN COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-186 3/31/2025
HARDIN CO EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-249 3/31/2025
HEART SAVERS, LLC. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-015 3/31/2025
Inez Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-324 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 13 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-072 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 15 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-074 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 3 Industrial EMS-TEI 3 TEI-062 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 4 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-064 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 6 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-066 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT District 9 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-069 3/31/2025
KCTCS-SFRT-District 2 EMS-TEI 3 TEI-061 3/31/2025
Know How Inc. EMS-TEI 3 TEI-017 3/31/2025
Lifeguard Emergency Medical Services EMS-TEI 3 TEI-151 3/31/2025
MCCREARY COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-100 3/31/2025
MCLEAN COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-078 3/31/2025
MEDICAL CENTER EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-045 3/31/2025
Murray Calloway County Hospital Ambulance Service EMS-TEI 3 TEI-357 3/31/2025
NICHOLAS COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-231 3/31/2025
OLDHAM COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-081 3/31/2025



RUSSELL COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-162 3/31/2025
SOMERSET-PULASKI CO EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-134 3/31/2025
SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-001 3/31/2025
ST. ELIZABETH HEALTHCARE EMS-TEI 3 TEI-154 3/31/2025
St. Matthews Fire & Rescue EMS-TEI 3 TEI-312 3/31/2025
The Staff LLC EMS-TEI 3 TEI-373 3/31/2025
TWIN CITIES AMBULANCE SERVICE d/b/a KTEMS Academy EMS-TEI 3 TEI-332 3/31/2025
WASHINGTON CO. EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-082 3/31/2025
Whitley County EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-317 3/31/2025
WINCHESTER FIRE EMS EMS-TEI 3 TEI-126 3/31/2025



Service Name Service Classification Service License Number Service Expiration Date
Cincinnati State Technical and Community College EMS-TEI 4 TEI-322 3/31/2025
EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY EMS-TEI 4 TEI-006 3/31/2025
FRANKFORT FIRE AND EMS EMS-TEI 4 TEI-110 3/31/2025
GATEWAY COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE EMS-TEI 4 TEI-281 3/31/2025
LEXINGTON DIVISION OF FIRE AND EMS EMS-TEI 4 TEI-011 3/31/2025
LOUISVILLE METRO EMS EMS-TEI 4 TEI-043 3/31/2025
MADISONVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE EMS-TEI 4 TEI-002 3/31/2025
Mountwest Community & Technical College EMS-TEI 4 TEI-379 3/31/2025
Owensboro Community & Technical College EMS-TEI 4 TEI-063 3/31/2025
SOUTHEAST KENTUCKY COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE TEI EMS-TEI 4 TEI-298 3/31/2025



Service Name Service Classification Service License Number Service Expiration Date
Air Evac Lifeteam EMS-TEI CE TEI-294 3/31/2025
Alpha Event Medicine EMS-TEI CE TEI-372 3/31/2025
Ark Encounter LLC EMS-TEI CE TEI-371 3/31/2025
BURLINGTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-163 3/31/2025
CHI Saint Joseph Health EMS-TEI CE TEI-376 3/31/2025
CLARK COUNTY FIRE DEPT EMS-TEI CE TEI-161 3/31/2025
CLAY COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-226 3/31/2025
Clinton County EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-368 3/31/2025
Crescent Springs/Villa Hills Fire and EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-352 3/31/2025
FLORENCE FIRE/EMS TEI EMS-TEI CE TEI-114 3/31/2025
FORT MITCHELL FIRE DEPARTMENT EMS-TEI CE TEI-287 3/31/2025
HEBRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-106 3/31/2025
Independence Fire District EMS-TEI CE TEI-237 3/31/2025
JESSAMINE COUNTY EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-007 3/31/2025
KING'S DAUGHTERS MEDICAL CENTER EMS-TEI CE TEI-241 3/31/2025
KYEMSC EMS-TEI CE TEI-079 3/31/2025
LOGAN ALUMINUM AMBULANCE SERVICE EMS-TEI CE TEI-023 3/31/2025
LYON CO. EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-115 3/31/2025
Madisonville Fire Department EMS-TEI CE TEI-320 3/31/2025
Masonville Fire Department EMS-TEI CE TEI-346 3/31/2025
Maysville Fire Department EMS-TEI CE TEI-383 3/31/2025
MEADE CO. AMBULANCE EMS-TEI CE TEI-133 3/31/2025
MERCER CO. FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-228 3/31/2025
NEON VOL FIRE DEPT. EMS-TEI CE TEI-194 3/31/2025
Newport Fire Department Ambulance Service EMS-TEI CE TEI-309 3/31/2025
NUCOR STEEL GALLATIN EMS-TEI CE TEI-125 3/31/2025
PENDLETON COUNTY AMBULANCE TAXING DISTRICT EMS-TEI CE TEI-236 3/31/2025
PHI AIR MEDICAL EMS-TEI CE TEI-199 3/31/2025
Piner-Fiskburg Fire District EMS-TEI CE TEI-360 3/31/2025
Princeton Fire Rescue EMS-TEI CE TEI-381 3/31/2025
PROVIDENCE FIRE DEPT/EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-146 3/31/2025
Southgate-Wilder EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-350 3/31/2025
St. Claire Health Care EMS-TEI CE TEI-385 3/31/2025



TAYLOR MILL FIRE DEPARTMENT EMS-TEI CE TEI-285 3/31/2025
WOODFORD CO. EMS EMS-TEI CE TEI-039 3/31/2025
Zach's Superior Service Inc. EMS-TEI CE TEI-318 3/31/2025
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